School Fees Schedules
Aspen View Public School Division

Fee Name / Description

Per Student Fee
2025/26 School Year

Fee Category

Location / School Name (List by
individual School or "ALL" for all
schools)

Virtual - 1 Credit Course 25.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course 75.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Technology fee 10.00 |Technology User Fees All

Grade 4 Orientation Visit to LTIS 10.00 |Activity Fee Whispering Hills Primary School
Science Presentation 10.00 |Activity Fee Whispering Hills Primary School
Yearend Grade 1 trip 20.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School

Yearend grade 2 trip

20.00

Activity Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Yearend grade 3 trip

20.00

Activity Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

ECS yearend field trip

20.00

Activity Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Swimming

25.00

Activity Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Local Field Trip

20.00

Activity Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Panda Play Day

10.00

Activty Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Great Beginnings

3,000.00

Early Childhood Services

Whispering Hills Primary School

Cheer

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

LTIS Cross Country Run

3.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

After School Club

10.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Grade 3 Downhill Ski Trip

30.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

FLIPS Gymnastics lessons

30.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Robotics Competition

10.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

LTIS Ski Race

3.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Kindergarten Christmas Dinner

10.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Kindergarten Tea

10.00

Extracurricular Fees

Whispering Hills Primary School

Agenda Books
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10.00

Non-curricular Goods and Services

Whispering Hills Primary School
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